4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Acs 1998

Latitudine 4
Distanta : 3
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:01 GPS
:01 40
:01 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2.5 507 2025 L4802

Acs 1998

17°58'22.17"E
25.07.2025 06:35:00
Michael Muresan

22° 53" 48.9'" E

25.07.2025 17:02:22 LIVE
25.07.2025 17:02:21 -1

1133309F
1133301F
1133372M
1133370M
1133352M
0768879M
1133325M

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2SA09D
| DA299F8E
| DA29A131
| DA29A1FS8
| DA29A0DS
| DA2OAL1TE
| DA299F9E

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
14:

7 JOK |01 1005
1 |JOK |01 |006 |
.5 |OK 102 008
.0 JOK 01 (003 |
.4 |OK |03 010 |
.1 |OK 03 1007
.8 |OK 02 002 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.32
BENZING Live

1: 30500652 2: 30500653 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

38500262

40801

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

111695
AA901IA97

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/100794_1753371301.pdf

